Aeroquip Credit Union Fee Schedule - Effective September 1, 2022

Account and Service Fees
Account History

Account Reconciliation/Research
Club Account Closed Early

Draft Copy
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Domestic Outgoing Wire

Dormant Account

Early Direct Deposit

Escheatment

Mailed/Printed Receipt

Money Order

Money Market Withdraw

Non-Member Inhouse Check Cashing Fee
Non-Return Fee

NSF/Returned Item Fee

Official Check

Paper Statement

Personal Check Order

Phone Transfer Fee

Returned Mail

Reopen Account Closed for Cause
Reopen Membership

Screen Print of Account with ACU Stamp
Specialty Account Paperwork Review
Starter Checks (4)

Statement Copy

Stop Payment

Transaction Description
ATM/Debit Card Fees

Card Replacement

Hot Card/Warm Block Card
Per Paid NSF

Pin Replacement

Rush Card Order

Business Accounts
Business Account Minimum Balance
Business Checks

Inactive Business Account
Open Business Account
Loan Fees

Loan Coupon Book

Loan Late Fee

Skip-A-Payment

(Minimum 1 Hour)
(Christmas & Vacation Clubs)

(Per Month, Charged Quarterly)
{(ACH Must Be Pending, Fee Cannot Come From Deposit)

(1 Time Fee Per Month After 3 Free Withdraws)

(Per Presentment of ACH, Personal Checks, 3rd Party Checks, Bill
Payments)
(Per Presentment of ACH, Personal Checks, 3rd Party Checks, Bill
Payments)

(1 Free Per Month)
(Monthly Fee. Over 55 Free)

(Per Transfer After 3 Free Per Month)

(Per Piece)

(If Reopened within 30 days of Closing)

(One Time Fee Trust/Estate Accounts)

(Must Meet Eligibility Requirements)

(I.E., Checks, ACH, Official Check, Money Order, Bill Payments)

(Must Maintain $100 Balance Throughout the Month)

(Fee Assessed Monthly after 90 Days of Inactivity)

(Review of Documents. 1 Time Fee Non-Refundable}

(Assessed After 10 Days)(l.E., Collateral, Closed/Open
Signature Loans, Overdraft)

(Must Pay Interest Plus Fee)

.....

Varies
$1.00
$5.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

$25.00
$1.00

$10.00
$5.00
$30.00
$5.00
$40.00

$10.00
Varies
$5.00
$50.00

$10.00

$20.00
$35.00



Aeroquip Credit Union Fee Schedule - Effective September 1, 2022

Miscellaneous Fees

FedEx Overnight $40.00
FedEx Saturday Delivery $50.00
Garnishment/Levy/Lien Fee $60.00
Subpoena Request $30.00
Subpoena Research (Minimum 1 Hour) $20.00
Visa Credit Card Fees

Card Replacement $10.00
Late Payment Up to $10.00
Phone Payment $10.00
Pin Replacement $5.00
Return Payment Up to $20.00
Rush Card Order $40.00
Rush Payment/Limit Increase $10.00

Statement Copy $5.00



